WHEERG —&E PP R A
Sf 64 9H TH filik (HLAf) : Kegd7= v
B0 B GERSi G
filik& filiA&

e FEPER S (Kg) | @E R[S Al | B E (Ke) | AfE I LA
RIRT=Z W TLJE 145 1,404 683 107 | ok 191 3, 564 1,575 216
BHET- T 845 1,566 1,252 950
FER2) ERE 537 1,728 674 309
KIKO B D = 6 1, 404 1,178 216 | IcJik 7 3,780 3, 356 1, 944
FIEOL O i [ 180 2, 862 2,559 2,052
DT Foi 2 7, 560 3, 600 1,620
HZ W P 0 6, 479 6, 479 6,479 | EIFr 22 | 10,260 7,756 6, 480
HbHW = 82 | 14,040 5,763 3,132
=z Tl 182 2,376 1,311 540 | Fojk 331 2,700 1,836 1,404
51 5 24 | 92,240 | 32,848 | 17,280
RIREZ
TESD TIE 52 1,620 1,043 864 | T2 15 2, 160 1,764 1, 404
HED =R 66 1,728 1,296 972
L C& R 40 1,512 1,330 1, 080
RH i =] 7 3, 888 3, 888 3, 888
KH R 10 2,376 2, 160 1,944
mMmE T 12 | 1,620 | 1,620 | 1,620
P I B 58 2,160 1,829 1,404
I 77X A 16 5,616 5,616 5,616
NPOIXE = 12 864 481 216 | fojk 7 1,404 993 648
TP AITD E 115 1, 404 1,123 1,080 |ERE 260 2,214 2,088 432
ST JevE 345 2,052 1,797 1,728
Wb L e 252 972 142 324
0z = 300 504 438 360
e T FoJiE 90 486 402 324
HHT T i 156 540 438 432
=X —H 875 864 467 194
SAE JeiE 668 4,320 1,493 270
J A0 E% 440 4, 860 2,889 1,350 |10 Q@ 52 2, 268 2, 268 2, 268
T 5D IR 129 1,152 887 621
»oE e o] 708 1, 404 602 216
EY ) EJN] 152 2,106 1,789 1,188
<AHESA B[RES 207 6, 480 6,078 4,104
WAEESTAH
EbrEESA B 547 2,592 1,413 324
S wE 179 1,188 621 324 |k 422 3,780 1,214 540
ShbH =55 44 1, 080 963 810 [f&JF 34 1,620 1, 165 972
=-bo8 R 36 4, 644 4, 090 2,160
ERBOB = 17 3, 240 2,840 2,700 | &I 6 3,780 3, 408 3,024
WELy [IT)E] 15 1, 080 1,058 972
ET NS
NAZTFn Ei 16 486 486 486




YHFERF —& T f R R A A

Sf 64 9H TH filik (HLAf) : Kegd7= v
B0 B GERSi G
il fili k%

fh4h FHPEH B & Kg)| Ml Wl ZE | EEEH B E Ke)| SE I LA
N Y VNN
M7= =
T
R S FE 96 1, 836 1, 836 1,836
MR 2O B[RzES 112 7, 560 2,611 1, 200
B E 2 5 52 1,890 1,632 1, 242
R
BRI
BTV
BRI A E
WS E
AR u—/LA 7
IR JE7E 20 972 972 972




A0

6 4F

9 A

7 H

4 HEERGI—5R

PP AR U AL

ks (HLAT)

D Kegd7z v

B0 H5

FHS LS |

iiEa

T EPEM

& (Kg)

i

i
=

e

R

a

T EH

¥ & (Ke)

A%

HE

HiE

ZNE

H0 O,

I3

66

2,808

1, 780

1, 404

NI X

Wb LEF

[iIE]

371

1,620

1,569

1,512

7=5<0

Wb LA+

2 DHIT

35

1, 260

1, 190

1,119

LL®b

RT 50

Tohd

B

JtimE

241

907

882

115

=X

JEEE

776

1, 080

717

691

WALS

JevE

384

2,268

2,017

1,188

Hrx

F )7

98

1,912

1, 181

734

HWES

EX k2

TRT

HRIZL A

WK+

b

742

3, 009

2,225

2, 160

HE

[ES-YAYE

ek

HY AL

EEaab/ N A

AV

=z

SHEEY

B2

BEE T

Fd L

PSAE

BT




